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1 53 J21P406914 DPHY00025 VARSHA RANKAWAT OBC 174 200 187 200 186 200 1800 1635 90.917 JVBIL 97.281 2021

2 36 J21P190618 DPHY00101 HANAWANT SINGH OBC 197 225 208 225 170 225 2025 1723 85.111 JNVU 93.622 2021 OBC OLD, INCOME CERTIFICATE DUE

3 52 J21P463581 DPHY00084 DHEERAJ KUMAR SONI OBC 195 225 212 225 185 225 2025 1698 84.815 JNVU 93.296 2021 IT CERTIFICATE DUE, OBC OLD

4 69 J21P631952 DPHY00071 SANTOSH DHIDHARIYA OBC 185 200 178 200 172 200 1800 1494 84.542 MGSU 92.15 2021 II & FINAL MARKSHEET,NCC ORI.DUE  

5 67 J21P655927 DPHY00076 GANESH SINGH CHAMPAWAT GEN 102 120 102 120 108 120 1080 948 87.5 UOD 91.875 2021

6 113 J21P589396 DPHY00075 DEVENDRA JOSHI GEN 194 225 199 225 167 225 2025 1682 83.037 JNVU 91.341 2021 IT CERTI. DUE

7 14 J21P509635 DPHY00080 DIMPLE KATARIYA GEN 204 225 213 225 193 225 2025 1587 81.37 JNVU 91.135 2021

8 114 J21P321564 DPHY00073 DHARMA RAM KACHHAWAHA OBC 195 225 203 225 166 225 2025 1628 81.185 JNVU 89.304 2021 IT CERTI. ORIG.

9 60 J21P703652 DPHY00003 ARJUN OBC 176 225 188 225 195 225 2025 1622 80.778 JNVU 88.856 2021 OBC OLD, IT CERTIFICATE DUE

10 4 J21P611063 DPHY00006 MANSAVI AGARWAL GEN 190 225 197 225 173 225 2025 1580 79.259 JNVU 88.77 2021

11 5 J21P174407 DPHY00037 SWARNA KUMARI OBC 199 225 201 225 212 225 2025 1623 82.778 JNVU 88.572 2021 OBC OLD

12 77 J21P223113 DPHY00017 RAJANI JANGID OBC 183 225 185 225 157 225 2025 1549 76.815 JNVU 88.337 2021 IT DUE

13 8 J21P793820 DPHY00004 SARITA GURJAR MBC 185 225 190 225 183 225 2025 1568 78.741 JNVU 88.19 2021

14 44 J21P967582 DPHY00096 URVASHI SONI OBC 195 225 210 225 181 225 2025 1528 78.296 JNVU 87.692 2021 NSS ORI. DUE

15 16 J21P253449 DPHY00041 SHRAWAN KUMAR OBC 179 225 186 225 179 225 2025 1608 79.704 JNVU 87.674 2021 OBC OLD, INCOME-DUE

16 97 J21P914905 DPHY00013 RANI ASSUDANI GEN 474 600 475 600 517 600 5400 4430 81.889 LMC 87.621 2020 * GAP CERTIFICATE

17 62 J21P578531 DPHY00083 ABHIJEET CHARAN OBC 183 225 202 225 187 225 2025 1570 79.333 JNVU 87.267 2021 IT DUE

18 9 J21P866091 DPHY00005 KAJOL GURJAR MBC 191 225 196 225 175 225 2025 1531 77.519 JNVU 86.821 2021

19 70 J21P841664 DPHY00034 KANA RAM OBC 195 225 202 225 179 225 2025 1540 78.37 JNVU 86.207 2021 IT ORIG. DUE

20 106 J21P834485 DPHY00022 VANDANA SONI  OBC 504 600 463 600 503 600 5400 4299 80.125 LMC 85.734 2020 OBC OLD DUE

21 47 J21P277922 DPHY00052 NARESH KUMAR SC 186 225 184 225 164 225 2025 1570 77.926 JNVU 85.719 2021

22 96 J21P279488 DPHY00055 KISHOR OBC 167 225 184 225 171 225 2025 1487 74.407 JNVU 85.569 2021 OBC OLD, IT DUE

23 86 J21P364259 DPHY00085 FIORZ OBC 176 225 184 225 177 225 2025 1563 77.778 JNVU 85.556 2021 IT ORIG. DUE

24 95 J21P449628 DPHY00133 GAGAN PALIWAL GEN 102 120 108 120 90 120 1080 812 77.222 UOD 84.944 2019 GAP CERTI. DUE

25 21 J21P433152 DPHY00072 MUSKAN DAGA EWS 173 225 176 225 161 225 2025 1529 75.519 JNVU 84.581 2021 EWS CERTIFICATE DUE

26 37 J21P834183 DPHY00050 NIKITA CHHANGANI GEN 475 600 484 600 510 600 5400 4204 78.792 LMC 84.307 2021

27 31 J21P353865 DPHY00020 YOGITA VYAS GEN 426 600 494 600 498 600 5400 4247 78.681 LMC 84.188 2021

28 40 J21P181452 DPHY00042 JITENDRA SAIN OBC 161 225 184 225 175 225 2025 1537 76.185 JNVU 83.804 2021

29 80 J21P240767 DPHY00040 GAJENDRA DAS OBC 182 225 190 225 163 225 2025 1519 76.074 JNVU 83.681 2021 OBC OLD, IT DUE

30 10 J21P609876 DPHY00021 TANISHA BOHRA GEN 175 225 180 225 199 225 2025 1455 74.407 JNVU 83.336 2021

31 48 J21P353629 DPHY00127 SHEKHAR KUMAR OBC 165 225 181 225 165 225 2025 1523 75.333 JNVU 82.867 2021 IT certificate due
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32 11 J21P568641 DPHY00015 TANVEE BOHRA GEN 186 225 196 225 189 225 2025 1424 73.889 JNVU 82.756 2021

33 75 J21P703585 DPHY00032 POOJA OBC 437 600 492 600 466 600 5400 4169 77.278 LMC 82.687 2021 OBC OLD

34 65 J21P170665 DPHY00016 RAHUL MANSURIYA SC 170 225 170 225 165 225 2025 1485 73.704 JNVU 82.548 2021

35 76 J21P132079 DPHY00008 GHANSHYAM DARJI OBC 196 225 209 225 169 225 2025 1433 74.333 JNVU 81.767 2021 OBC OLD

36 43 J21P478952 DPHY00066 RAM NIWAS JAKHAR OBC 148 225 157 225 175 225 2025 1524 74.222 JNVU 81.644 2021 OBC OLD, SCOUT ORI. DUE

37 94 J21P349026 DPHY00045 CHANDRABHAN CHOUDHARY OBC 189 225 204 225 165 225 2025 1444 74.148 JNVU 81.563 2021 IT DUE

38 39 J21P650266 DPHY00058 ARPITA CHOUDHARY OBC 160 225 174 225 183 225 2025 1429 72.074 JNVU 80.723 2021

39 35 J21P276933 DPHY00018 GOMAD RAM OBC 178 225 182 225 161 225 2025 1458 73.296 JNVU 80.626 2021 INCOME CERTIFICATE DUE

40 25 J21P713740 DPHY00036 POOJA YADAV OBC 174 225 181 225 176 225 2025 1406 71.741 JNVU 80.35 2021 OBC OLD

41 34 J21P628119 DPHY00104 SATISH OBC 170 225 178 225 148 225 2025 1467 72.704 JNVU 79.974 2021 OBC OLD

42 3 J21P760262 DPHY00026 ANUSUIYA PRAJAPAT OBC 170 225 172 225 176 225 2025 1407 71.296 JNVU 79.852 2021 OBC OLD

43 109 J21P600332 DPHY00121 DIKSHA KATARIYA SC 164 225 166 225 157 225 2025 1434 71.148 JNVU 79.686 2021

44 98 J21P802818 DPHY00102 VISHAL OBC 179 225 183 225 158 225 2025 1369 69.963 JNVU 79.058 2021 OBC OLD, IT OLD

45 63 J21P790498 DPHY00086 JITENDRA OBC 166 225 170 225 162 225 2025 1442 71.852 JNVU 79.037 2021 OBC OLD, IT DUE

46 28 J21P700251 DPHY00087 PAWAN CHOUDHARY OBC 158 225 176 225 171 225 2025 1390 70.185 JNVU 78.607 2021

47 112 J21P689394 DPHY00029 PAWAN PATEL OBC 189 225 195 225 143 225 2025 1400 71.37 JNVU 78.507 2021

48 102 J21P132863 DPHY00074 PRIYANKA DEORA SC 156 225 160 225 161 225 2025 1408 69.815 JNVU 78.193 2021

49 72 J21P219644 DPHY00117 KARAN VEER SINGH EWS 165 225 176 225 149 225 2025 1415 70.556 JNVU 77.611 2021 EWS OLD & SIGN. DUE

50 30 J21P727280 DPHY00078 SANTOSH KUMARI OBC 148 225 156 225 172 225 2025 1389 69.074 JNVU 77.363 2019 OBC OLD

51 57 J21P643251 DPHY00108 SHEMBHU RAM SC 149 225 164 225 164 225 2025 1421 70.296 JNVU 77.326 2021

52 22 J21P791380 DPHY00056 LEENA SONI OBC 160 225 176 225 159 225 2025 1345 68.148 JNVU 76.326 2021 PARENTS SIGN, OBC OLD

53 41 J21P806305 DPHY00044 BASANTI SAINI OBC 168 225 179 225 167 225 2025 1320 67.926 JNVU 76.077 2021 OBC OLD

54 83 J21P173362 DPHY00030 JIGYASA TRIVEDI EWS 158 225 159 225 152 225 2025 1326 66.481 JNVU 75.789 2021 EWS DUE

55 59 J21P550194 DPHY00067 KUNAL GEN 180 225 187 225 142 225 2025 1335 68.296 JNVU 75.126 2021 INCOME CERTIFICATE, SIGN. DUE

56 1 J21P940215 DPHY00010 SANJU OBC 142 225 170 225 157 225 2025 1339 66.963 JNVU 74.999 2021 OBC OLD

57 78 J21P723102 DPHY00057 SONU SONI OBC 170 225 172 225 141 225 2025 1325 66.963 JNVU 74.999 2021 OBC OLD

58 24 J21P947368 DPHY00053 ANUJA NAREDA ST 167 225 175 225 154 225 2025 1274 65.556 JNVU 74.733 2021

59 89 J21P970114 DPHY00059 ARVIND PRAJAPAT OBC 174 225 172 225 147 225 2025 1302 66.481 JNVU 74.459 2021 OBC OLD,  IT ORIG. 

60 32 J21P426188 DPHY00105 KULDEEP SHARMA OBC 143 225 149 225 184 225 2025 1341 67.296 JNVU 74.026 2021 OBC OLD,GAP,SCOUT/NCC ORI.DUE

61 42 J21P403492 DPHY00091 PRAVEEN DADHICH EWS 130 225 146 225 165 225 2025 1375 67.259 JNVU 73.985 2021 EWS OLD

62 55 J21P516182 DPHY00098 PRITAM CHOUDHARY OBC 172 225 177 225 132 225 2025 1291 65.63 JNVU 73.505 2021 OBC OLD, NSS ORIG. 

63 66 J21P230542 DPHY00099 MOHD. SAAHIL ANSARI OBC 377 600 431 600 448 600 5400 3765 69.736 LMC 73.223 2021 OBC OLD

64 2 J21P426624 DPHY00028 KHUSHBU PRAJAPATI OBC 154 225 152 225 155 225 2025 1302 65.296 JNVU 73.132 2021 OBC OLD

65 108
J21P923016 DPHY00049 KRISHNA  TRIVEDI EWS 149 225 158 225 162 225 2025 1375

68.296
MLSU

73.077
2020 NSS ORIGNAL & GAP CERTI. 

66 111 J21P294998 DPHY00109 RITIK KUMAR SEN OBC 164 225 158 225 140 225 2025 1382 68.296 MLSU 73.077 2021 OBC OLD, IT CERTIFICATE DUE

67 71 J21P499075 DPHY00068 SARITA POONIYA OBC 143 225 164 225 159 225 2025 1268 64.222 JNVU 71.929 2021 OBC OLD

68 110 J21P832345 DPHY00111 SUMAN CHOUHAN OBC 144 225 168 225 167 225 2025 1224 63.074 JNVU 71.904 2019 OBC OLD

69 99 J21P983705 DPHY00051 BHAGRAJ GOYAL SC 133 225 148 225 149 225 2025 1323 64.926 JNVU 71.419 2020 GAP CERTIFICATE, IT DUE

70 100 J21P775371 DPHY00126 NEMA RAM OBC 134 200 140 200 147 200 1800 1203 67.667 MGSU 71.05 2021 PROMOTED, OBC OLD, 



71 92 J21P178139 DPHY00106 POOJA OBC 142 225 156 225 149 225 2025 1259 63.185 JNVU 70.767 2020 OBC OLD, GAP CERTIFICATE

72 17 J21P868244 DPHY00019 SUNIL SC 105 225 126 225 172 225 2025 1332 64.259 JNVU 70.685 2021

73 6 J21P217797 DPHY00047 KHUSHBOO SANKHALA OBC 127 225 155 225 172 225 2025 1242 62.815 JNVU 70.353 2021 OBC OLD

74 87 J21P663493 DPHY00094 SUNIL KUMAR TIRGAR SC 143 225 141 225 169 225 2025 1356 67 MLSU 70.35 2019

74 54 J21P881917 DPHY00132 MUSKAN OBC 83.25 100 91.45 150 87.4 150 900 584.1 65.088 IGNOU 69.645 2020 GAP CERTIFICATE DUE

75 107 J21P000092 DPHY00092 MAHIMA SHEKHAWAT EWS 136 225 136 225 147 225 2025 1259 62.148 JNVU 69.606 2021 EWS CERTIFICATE DUE

76 61 J21P835868 DPHY00120 HARKU OBC 116 225 161 225 195 225 2025 1283 65 MDSU 69.55 2019 OBC OLD, GAP  CCERTI. & SIGN. DUE

77 50 J21P416335 DPHY00023 KHUSHI SHRIMALI EWS 155 225 144 225 148 225 2025 1219 61.704 JNVU 69.108 2020 EWS NEW, GAP CERTIFICATE DUE

78 85 J21P683485 DPHY00046 JOHNSHAN OBC 147 225 156 225 149 225 2025 1282 64.222 JNVU 68.718 2021 OBC OLD

79 74 J21P775673 DPHY00115 GAYATRI SINGH OBC 368 600 374 600 415 600 5400 3464 64.181 LMC 68.673 2021 OBC OLD

80 51 J21P702301 DPHY00125 GAUTAM JOGSAN SC 134 225 140 225 146 225 2025 1265 62.407 JNVU 68.648 2021 INCOME CERTIFICATE DUE

81 84 J21P626813 DPHY00063 MOHIT KUMAR SHARMA EWS 146 225 139 225 147 225 2025 1251 62.333 JNVU 68.567 2021 IT DUE

82 90 J21P753369 DPHY00001 ANKIT SHARMA EWS 138 225 145 225 185 225 2025 1294 65.259 MDSU 68.522 2020 EWS CERTIFICATE , GAP CERTI. DUE

83 15 J21P876602 DPHY00031 JASU KUMARI SC 147 225 126 225 167 225 2025 1209 61.074 JNVU 68.403 2021 RURAL CERTIFICATE

84 27 J21P237565 DPHY00012 SHRIPAL OBC 170 225 123 225 168 225 2025 1256 63.593 MDSU 66.772 2020 OBC OLD, SPORTS & GAP CERTI. DUE  

85 19 J21P565861 DPHY00090 SANDHYA SHARMA GEN 132 225 134 225 140 225 2025 1228 60.519 JNVU 67.781 2021

86 68 J21P861528 DPHY00035 SHIVANEE GEHLOT OBC 138 225 136 225 128 225 2025 1232 60.519 JNVU 67.781 2021 OBC OLD DUE

87 101 J21P912300 DPHY00077 ISHITA SINGH OBC 125 225 125 225 148 225 2025 1226 60.148 JNVU 67.366 2021 OBC DUE

88 23 J21P295550 DPHY00043 MOKSHITA JANGID OBC 131 225 155 225 143 225 2025 1148 58.407 JNVU 67.169 2021

89 93
J21P582147 DPHY00134 PRIYANSHI SHEKHAWAT EWS

135 225 141 225 146 225
2025 1195

59.889 JNVU 67.076
2021 EWS DUE

90 29 J21P637997 DPHY00116 PRIYA KUMARI GEN 112 225 129 225 151 225 2025 1187 58.481 JNVU 66.669 2019 GAP CERTIF., NCC ORIG. DUE

91 18 J21P336758 DPHY00060 BHAWANA MEENA ST 146 225 163 225 140 225 2025 1146 59.074 JNVU 66.163 2021

92 45 J21P594257 DPHY00082 ANJALI DEVRA OBC 325 600 409 600 387 600 5400 3249 60.694 LCM 64.943 2021 OBC OLD

93 73 J21P719692 DPHY00114 DILIP KUMAR SC 123 225 128 225 145 225 2025 1222 59.926 MGSU 64.72 2021

94 13 J21P409301 DPHY00039 RENU PANWAR OBC 124 225 133 225 134 225 2025 1168 57.741 JNVU 64.67 2021 OBC OLD

95 91 J21P275211 DPHY00130 TUSHAR KUMAR OBC 327 600 347 600 436 600 5400 3321 61.542 LMC 64.619 2021

96 104 J21P392715 DPHY00128 SUNITA MEENA ST 105 200 119 200 111 200 1800 1104 59.958 RBMU 64.155 2021

97 12 J21P658633 DPHY00024 SONU PRAKASH DAHIYA SC 114 225 128 225 140 225 2025 1171 57.519 JNVU 63.27 2021

98 33 J21P727743 DPHY00064 KAMLA OBC 133 225 139 225 133 225 2025 1114 56.259 JNVU 63.01 2019 GAP CERTIF., OBC OLD

99 82 J21P559527 DPHY00061 RAHUL GOYAL OBC 150 225 141 225 129 225 2025 1125 57.222 JNVU 62.944 2021 OBC OLD

101 26 J21P193606 DPHY00089 VIKRAM MOTA SC 115 225 119 225 146 225 2025 1131 55.963 JNVU 62.679 2020

102 88 J21P177273 DPHY00007 BHARTI CHOUDHARY OBC 125 225 126 225 140 225 2025 1114 55.741 JNVU 62.43 2021 OBC OLD

103 56 J21P865412 DPHY00131 RAHUL DANGI SC 183 300 158 300 194 300 2700 1593 59.111 MU 62.067 2020 GAP CERTIFICATE

104 38 J21P195511 DPHY00100 RENU JATOLIYA SC 128 225 112 225 121 225 2025 1118 54.778 JNVU 61.351 2020 GAP CERTI. DUE

105 64 J21P714322 DPHY00033 MANISH KUMAR RATHI SC 117 225 128 225 136 225 2025 1089 54.444 JNVU 59.889 2021 SPORTS CERTI ORIG. DUE 

106 46 J21P559464 DPHY00027 VIMLA SOLANKI SC 95 225 137 225 122 225 2025 1065 52.556 JNVU 58.862 2019

107 103 J21P763542 DPHY00112 POOJA CHOUDHARY OBC 107 225 138 225 121 225 2025 1051 52.481 JNVU 58.779 2019 GAP CERTFICATE, OBC OLD

108 7 J21P197085 DPHY00011 SOHAN LAL ST 101 225 122 225 140 225 2025 1041 52 JNVU 57.2 2021

109 20 J21P647922 DPHY00014 MANISH SARAN OBC 98 225 125 225 114 225 2025 968 48.333 JNVU 53.167 2021 OBC OLD
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1 53 J21P406914 DPHY00025 VARSHA RANKAWAT OBC 1800 1635 90.917 JVBIL RAJ 4.55 97.28083 2021

2 36 J21P190618 DPHY00101 HANAWANT SINGH OBC 2025 1723 85.111 JNVU 4.256 RAJ 4.26 93.62222 2021 OBC OLD, INCOME CERTIFICATE DUE

3 52 J21P463581 DPHY00084 DHEERAJ KUMAR SONI OBC 2025 1698 84.815 JNVU 4.241 RAJ 4.24 93.2963 2021 IT CERTIFICATE DUE, OBC OLD

4 69 J21P631952 DPHY00071 SANTOSH DHIDHARIYA OBC 1800 1494 84.542 MGSU RAJ 4.23 92.15042 2021 II & FINAL MARKSHEET,NCC ORI.DUE  

5 114 J21P321564 DPHY00073 DHARMA RAM KACHHAWAHA OBC 2025 1628 81.185 JNVU 4.059 RAJ 4.06 89.3037 2021 IT CERTI. ORIG.

6 60 J21P703652 DPHY00003 ARJUN OBC 2025 1622 80.778 JNVU 4.039 RAJ 4.04 88.85556 2021 OBC OLD, IT CERTIFICATE DUE

7 5 J21P174407 DPHY00037 SWARNA KUMARI OBC 2025 1623 82.778 JNVU 4.139 RAJ 88.57222 2021 OBC OLD

8 77 J21P223113 DPHY00017 RAJANI JANGID OBC 2025 1549 76.815 JNVU 3.841 RAJ 3.84 88.33704 2021 IT DUE

9 44 J21P967582 DPHY00096 URVASHI SONI OBC 2025 1528 78.296 JNVU 3.915 RAJ 3.91 87.69185 2021 NSS ORI. DUE

10 16 J21P253449 DPHY00041 SHRAWAN KUMAR OBC 2025 1608 79.704 JNVU 3.985 RAJ 3.99 87.67407 2021 OBC OLD, INCOME-DUE

11 62 J21P578531 DPHY00083 ABHIJEET CHARAN OBC 2025 1570 79.333 JNVU 3.967 RAJ 3.97 87.26667 2021 IT DUE

12 70 J21P841664 DPHY00034 KANA RAM OBC 2025 1540 78.37 JNVU 3.919 RAJ 3.92 86.20741 2021 IT ORIG. DUE

13 106 J21P834485 DPHY00022 VANDANA SONI  OBC 5400 4299 80.125 LMC RAJ 4.01 85.73375 2020 OBC OLD DUE

14 96 J21P279488 DPHY00055 KISHOR OBC 2025 1487 74.407 JNVU 3.72 RAJ 3.72 85.56852 2021 OBC OLD, IT DUE

15 86 J21P364259 DPHY00085 FIORZ OBC 2025 1563 77.778 JNVU 3.889 RAJ 3.89 85.55556 2021 IT ORIG. DUE

16 40 J21P181452 DPHY00042 JITENDRA SAIN OBC 2025 1537 76.185 JNVU 3.809 RAJ 3.81 83.8037 2021

17 80 J21P240767 DPHY00040 GAJENDRA DAS OBC 2025 1519 76.074 JNVU 3.804 RAJ 3.8 83.68148 2021 OBC OLD, IT DUE

18 48 J21P353629 DPHY00127 SHEKHAR KUMAR OBC 2025 1523 75.333 JNVU 3.767 RAJ 3.77 82.86667 2021 IT certificate due

19 75 J21P703585 DPHY00032 POOJA OBC 5400 4169 77.278 LMC RAJ 3.86 82.68722 2021 OBC OLD

20 76 J21P132079 DPHY00008 GHANSHYAM DARJI OBC 2025 1433 74.333 JNVU 3.717 RAJ 3.72 81.76667 2021 OBC OLD

21 43 J21P478952 DPHY00066 RAM NIWAS JAKHAR OBC 2025 1524 74.222 JNVU 3.711 RAJ 3.71 81.64444 2021 OBC OLD, SCOUT ORI. DUE

22 94 J21P349026 DPHY00045 CHANDRABHAN CHOUDHARY OBC 2025 1444 74.148 JNVU 3.707 RAJ 3.71 81.56296 2021 IT DUE

23 39 J21P650266 DPHY00058 ARPITA CHOUDHARY OBC 2025 1429 72.074 JNVU 3.604 RAJ 3.6 80.72296 2021

24 35 J21P276933 DPHY00018 GOMAD RAM OBC 2025 1458 73.296 JNVU 3.665 RAJ 3.66 80.62593 2021 INCOME CERTIFICATE DUE

25 25 J21P713740 DPHY00036 POOJA YADAV OBC 2025 1406 71.741 JNVU 3.587 RAJ 3.59 80.34963 2021 OBC OLD

26 34 J21P628119 DPHY00104 SATISH OBC 2025 1467 72.704 JNVU 3.635 RAJ 3.64 79.97407 2021 OBC OLD

27 3 J21P760262 DPHY00026 ANUSUIYA PRAJAPAT OBC 2025 1407 71.296 JNVU 3.565 RAJ 3.56 79.85185 2021 OBC OLD

28 98 J21P802818 DPHY00102 VISHAL OBC 2025 1369 69.963 JNVU 3.498 RAJ 3.5 79.05815 2021 OBC OLD, IT OLD

29 63 J21P790498 DPHY00086 JITENDRA OBC 2025 1442 71.852 JNVU 3.593 RAJ 3.59 79.03704 2021 OBC OLD, IT DUE

30 28 J21P700251 DPHY00087 PAWAN CHOUDHARY OBC 2025 1390 70.185 JNVU 3.509 RAJ 3.51 78.60741 2021
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31 112 J21P689394 DPHY00029 PAWAN PATEL OBC 2025 1400 71.37 JNVU 3.569 RAJ 3.57 78.50741 2021

32 30 J21P727280 DPHY00078 SANTOSH KUMARI OBC 2025 1389 69.074 JNVU 3.454 RAJ 3.45 77.36296 2019 OBC OLD

33 22 J21P791380 DPHY00056 LEENA SONI OBC 2025 1345 68.148 JNVU 3.407 RAJ 3.41 76.32593 2021 PARENTS SIGN, OBC OLD

34 41 J21P806305 DPHY00044 BASANTI SAINI OBC 2025 1320 67.926 JNVU 3.396 RAJ 3.4 76.07704 2021 OBC OLD

35 1 J21P940215 DPHY00010 SANJU OBC 2025 1339 66.963 JNVU 3.348 RAJ 3.35 74.99852 2021 OBC OLD

36 78 J21P723102 DPHY00057 SONU SONI OBC 2025 1325 66.963 JNVU 3.348 RAJ 3.35 74.99852 2021 OBC OLD

37 89 J21P970114 DPHY00059 ARVIND PRAJAPAT OBC 2025 1302 66.481 JNVU 3.324 RAJ 3.32 74.45926 2021 OBC OLD,  IT ORIG. 

38 32 J21P426188 DPHY00105 KULDEEP SHARMA OBC 2025 1341 67.296 JNVU 3.365 RAJ 3.36 74.02593 2021 OBC OLD,GAP,SCOUT/NCC ORI.DUE

39 55 J21P516182 DPHY00098 PRITAM CHOUDHARY OBC 2025 1291 65.63 JNVU 3.281 RAJ 3.28 73.50519 2021 OBC OLD, NSS ORIG. 

40 66 J21P230542 DPHY00099 MOHD. SAAHIL ANSARI OBC 5400 3765 69.736 LMC RAJ 3.49 73.22292 2021 OBC OLD

41 2 J21P426624 DPHY00028 KHUSHBU PRAJAPATI OBC 2025 1302 65.296 JNVU 3.265 RAJ 3.26 73.13185 2021 OBC OLD

42 111 J21P294998 DPHY00109 RITIK KUMAR SEN OBC 2025 1382 68.296 MLSU RAJ 3.41 73.07704 2021 OBC OLD, IT CERTIFICATE DUE

43 71 J21P499075 DPHY00068 SARITA POONIYA OBC 2025 1268 64.222 JNVU 3.211 RAJ 3.21 71.92889 2021 OBC OLD

44 110 J21P832345 DPHY00111 SUMAN CHOUHAN OBC 2025 1224 63.074 JNVU 3.154 RAJ 3.15 71.90444 2019 OBC OLD

45 100 J21P775371 DPHY00126 NEMA RAM OBC 1800 1203 67.667 MGSU RAJ 3.38 71.05 2021 PROMOTED, OBC OLD, 

46 92 J21P178139 DPHY00106 POOJA OBC 2025 1259 63.185 JNVU 3.159 RAJ 3.16 70.76741 2020 OBC OLD, GAP CERTIFICATE

47 6 J21P217797 DPHY00047 KHUSHBOO SANKHALA OBC 2025 1242 62.815 JNVU 3.141 RAJ 3.14 70.35259 2021 OBC OLD

48 54 J21P881917 DPHY00132 MUSKAN OBC 900 584.05 65.088 IGNOU RAJ 3.25 69.64465 2020 GAP CERTIFICATE DUE

49 61 J21P835868 DPHY00120 HARKU OBC 2025 1283 65 MDSU 0 RAJ 3.25 69.55 2019 OBC OLD, GAP  CCERTI. & SIGN. DUE

50 85 J21P683485 DPHY00046 JOHNSHAN OBC 2025 1282 64.222 JNVU 3.211 UP 68.71778 2021 OBC OLD

51 74 J21P775673 DPHY00115 GAYATRI SINGH OBC 5400 3464 64.181 LMC 0 RAJ 3.21 68.67319 2021 OBC OLD

52 27 J21P237565 DPHY00012 SHRIPAL OBC 2025 1256 63.593 MDSU RAJ 3.18 66.77222 2020 OBC OLD, SPORTS & GAP CERTI. DUE  

53 68 J21P861528 DPHY00035 SHIVANEE GEHLOT OBC 2025 1232 60.519 JNVU 3.026 RAJ 3.03 67.78074 2021 OBC OLD DUE

54 101 J21P912300 DPHY00077 ISHITA SINGH OBC 2025 1226 60.148 JNVU 3.007 RAJ 3.01 67.36593 2021 OBC DUE

55 23 J21P295550 DPHY00043 MOKSHITA JANGID OBC 2025 1148 58.407 JNVU 2.92 RAJ 2.92 67.16852 2021

56 45 J21P594257 DPHY00082 ANJALI DEVRA OBC 5400 3249 60.694 LCM 0 RAJ 3.03 64.94306 2021 OBC OLD

57 13 J21P409301 DPHY00039 RENU PANWAR OBC 2025 1168 57.741 JNVU 2.887 RAJ 2.89 64.66963 2021 OBC OLD

58 91 J21P275211 DPHY00130 TUSHAR KUMAR OBC 5400 3321 61.542 LMC 0 RAJ 3.08 64.61875 2021

59 33 J21P727743 DPHY00064 KAMLA OBC 2025 1114 56.259 JNVU 2.813 RAJ 2.81 63.01037 2019 GAP CERTIF., OBC OLD

60 82 J21P559527 DPHY00061 RAHUL GOYAL OBC 2025 1125 57.222 JNVU 2.861 RAJ 2.86 62.94444 2021 OBC OLD

61 88 J21P177273 DPHY00007 BHARTI CHOUDHARY OBC 2025 1114 55.741 JNVU 2.787 RAJ 2.79 62.42963 2021 OBC OLD

62 103 J21P763542 DPHY00112 POOJA CHOUDHARY OBC 2025 1051 52.481 JNVU 2.624 RAJ 2.62 58.77926 2019 GAP CERTFICATE, OBC OLD

63 20 J21P647922 DPHY00014 MANISH SARAN OBC 2025 968 48.333 JNVU 2.417 RAJ 2.42 53.16667 2021 OBC OLD
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1 8 J21P793820 DPHY00004 SARITA GURJAR MBC 2025 1568 78.741 JNVU 88.19 2021

2 9 J21P866091 DPHY00005 KAJOL GURJAR MBC 2025 1531 77.519 JNVU 86.821 2021
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1 47 J21P277922 DPHY00052 NARESH KUMAR SC 2025 1570 77.926 JNVU 85.719 2021

2 65 J21P170665 DPHY00016 RAHUL MANSURIYA SC 2025 1485 73.704 JNVU 82.548 2021

3 109 J21P600332 DPHY00121 DIKSHA KATARIYA SC 2025 1434 71.148 JNVU 79.686 2021

4 102 J21P132863 DPHY00074 PRIYANKA DEORA SC 2025 1408 69.815 JNVU 78.193 2021

5 57 J21P643251 DPHY00108 SHEMBHU RAM SC 2025 1421 70.296 JNVU 77.326 2021

6 99 J21P983705 DPHY00051 BHAGRAJ GOYAL SC 2025 1323 64.926 JNVU 71.419 2020 GAP CERTIFICATE, IT DUE

7 17 J21P868244 DPHY00019 SUNIL SC 2025 1332 64.259 JNVU 70.685 2021

8 87 J21P663493 DPHY00094 SUNIL KUMAR TIRGAR SC 2025 1356 67 MLSU 70.35 2019

9 51 J21P702301 DPHY00125 GAUTAM JOGSAN SC 2025 1265 62.407 JNVU 68.648 2021 INCOME CERTIFICATE DUE

10 15 J21P876602 DPHY00031 JASU KUMARI SC 2025 1209 61.074 JNVU 68.403 2021 RURAL CERTIFICATE

11 73 J21P719692 DPHY00114 DILIP KUMAR SC 2025 1222 59.926 MGSU 64.72 2021

12 12 J21P658633 DPHY00024 SONU PRAKASH DAHIYA SC 2025 1171 57.519 JNVU 63.27 2021

13 26 J21P193606 DPHY00089 VIKRAM MOTA SC 2025 1131 55.963 JNVU 62.679 2020

14 56 J21P865412 DPHY00131 RAHUL DANGI SC 2700 1593 59.111 MU 62.067 2020 GAP CERTIFICATE

15 38 J21P195511 DPHY00100 RENU JATOLIYA SC 2025 1118 54.778 JNVU 61.351 2020 GAP CERTI. DUE

16 64 J21P714322 DPHY00033 MANISH KUMAR RATHI SC 2025 1089 54.444 JNVU 59.889 2021 SPORTS CERTI ORIG. DUE 

17 46 J21P559464 DPHY00027 VIMLA SOLANKI SC 2025 1065 52.556 JNVU 58.862 2019
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1 24 J21P947368 DPHY00053 ANUJA NAREDA ST 2025 1274 65.556 JNVU 74.733 2021

2 18 J21P336758 DPHY00060 BHAWANA MEENA ST 2025 1146 59.074 JNVU 66.163 2021

3 104 J21P392715 DPHY00128 SUNITA MEENA ST 1800 1104 59.958 RBMU 64.155 2021

4 7 J21P197085 DPHY00011 SOHAN LAL ST 2025 1041 52 JNVU 57.2 2021
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1 21 J21P433152 DPHY00072 MUSKAN DAGA EWS 2025 1529 75.519 JNVU 84.581 2021 EWS CERTIFICATE DUE

2 72 J21P219644 DPHY00117 KARAN VEER SINGH EWS 2025 1415 70.556 JNVU 77.611 2021 EWS OLD & SIGN. DUE

3 83 J21P173362 DPHY00030 JIGYASA TRIVEDI EWS 2025 1326 66.481 JNVU 75.789 2021 EWS DUE

4 42 J21P403492 DPHY00091 PRAVEEN DADHICH EWS 2025 1375 67.259 JNVU 73.985 2021 EWS OLD

5 108 J21P923016 DPHY00049 KRISHNA  TRIVEDI EWS 2025 1375 68.296 MLSU 73.077 2020 NSS ORIGNAL & GAP CERTI. 

6 107 J21P000092 DPHY00092 MAHIMA SHEKHAWAT EWS 2025 1259 62.148 JNVU 69.606 2021 EWS CERTIFICATE DUE

7 50 J21P416335 DPHY00023 KHUSHI SHRIMALI EWS 2025 1219 61.704 JNVU 69.108 2020 EWS NEW, GAP CERTIFICATE DUE

8 84 J21P626813 DPHY00063 MOHIT KUMAR SHARMA EWS 2025 1251 62.333 JNVU 68.567 2021 IT DUE

9 90 J21P753369 DPHY00001 ANKIT SHARMA EWS 2025 1294 65.259 MDSU 68.522 2020 EWS CERTIFICATE , GAP CERTI. DUE

10 93 J21P582147 DPHY00134 PRIYANSHI SHEKHAWAT EWS 2025 1195 59.889 JNVU 67.076 2021 EWS DUE
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Final Merit List for Admission in M.Sc (Physics) for the session 2021-22 EWS Category


